
                                                                                    

Kick off                                                                

Day 1 

Day 2 

Day 3 

                                                   

06-02-2025

06-03-2025

13-03-2025

20-03-2025

 

CDD-ANALIST
TRAINING

ENGLISH

Online

On location

On location

On location

04 PM - 05PM

Full day of technical skills

Full Day of Skills with an Actor
in the Afternoon

Morning: Skills, Afternoon:
Technical Skills

Date Format Details


